Juri Toukerattaralli

v

Finisi protokoll

Pos Nr Nimi SA Klubi Ring Aeg

Noorteklass 5,8km

Mehed

1. 105 Jaakkima Juntunen 2004 Team Kickbike Finland 1 21:56.97 -

2. 109 Vairo Eomois 2004 Tribolt Team 1 23:15.91 +01:18.94
3. 106 lisakki Vierikko 2008 Team Kickbike Finland 1 24:03.75 +02:06.78
4. 110 Karl Mihkel Pdldre 2008 UP Sport 1 24:16.47 +02:19.50
5. 101 Kairon Eomois 2007 Tribolt Team 1 31:51.54 +09:54.57
6. 102 Heigon Eomois 2009 Tribolt Team 1 35:03.50 +13:06.53
7. 104 Mattias Kiilu 2008 1 37:58.04 +16:01.07
Naised

1. 107 Kerti Jarg 2007 Eesti Téukerattaliit 1 24:52.20 -

2. 111 Eleonora Jarg 2004 1 28:41.18 +03:48.98
3. 103 Karolin Kiilu 2004 1 29:49.48 +04:57.28
4. 108 Riine Jarg 2008 Eesti Toukerattaliit 1 32:30.45 +07:38.25
Pohiklass 29km

Mehed

1. 6 Veiko Eomois 1983 Tribolt Team 5 1:29:25.62 -

2. 1 Ole Musting 1981 Eesti Toukerattaliit 5 1:33:53.11 +04:27.49
3 20 Imre Arro 1980 Toukespordiklubi KICK 5 1:36:29.10 +07:03.48
Naised

1. 5 Kristi Johanson 1978 Eesti Toukerattaliit 5 1:49:39.77 -

2. 2 Madli-Minna Kivisaar 1989 Tartu Vangla 5 1:58:54.04 +09:14.27
3. 4 Annika Rokk 1978 RMIT SK 5 2:10:47.46 +21:07.69
4, 9 Maarja Kallas 1984 Tribolt Team 5 2:13:49.58 +24:09.81
DNF 15 Kaire Kiilu 1980 2 1:14:03.61 -3 LAP
Seeniorklass 29km

Mehed

1. 7 Aigar Nuuma 1976 Eesti Téukerattaliit 5 01:31:10,58 -

2. 3 Urmas Jarg 1969 RMIT SK 5 01:38:12,69 +07:02.11
3. 8 llo Suurmets 1975 Eesti Toukerattaliit 5 01:48:36,84 +17:26.26
4. 25 Hannu Vierikko 1964 Team Kickbike Finland 5 01:50:38,09 +19:27.51
5. 14 Mati Kiilu 1975 5 01:51:43,71 +20:33.13
6. 23 Ove Musting 1977 5 02:00:34,58 +29:24.00
Naised

1. 30 Kati Jarg 1975 Eesti Toukerattaliit 5 01:46:28,79 -

2. 19 Ave Saluorg 1969 5 02:16:03,31 +29:34.52
3. 24 Miia Lahtinen 1975 Team Kickbike Finland 5 02:29:55,22 +43:26.43
Matkasoit 11,6km

Mehed

1. 120 Tanel Tera 1983 RMIT SK 2 00:54:14,45 -

DNF 125 Sven Allas 1984 1 00:34:45,95 -1 LAP
Naised

1. 123 Ene Linnumée 1971 2 01:01:37,58 -

2. 122 Maret Kivisaar 1960 2 01:08:44,78 +07:07.20
3. 121 Piret Midripeal 1964 2 01:20:36,68 +18:59.10
DNF 124 Kerli Allas 1986 1 00:34:45,78 -1 LAP

Osalejaid kokku: 34




Juri Toukerattaralli

Ringi aegade statistika

Pos Nr Nimi SA Klubi Ring Min. Avg. Max. Finish

Noorteklass 5,8km

Mehed

1. 105 Jaakkima Juntunen 2004 Team Kickbike Finland 1 21:56.97 21:56.97 21:56.97 21:56.97 -

2. 109 Vairo Eomois 2004 Tribolt Team 1 23:15.91 23:15.91 23:15.91 23:15.91 +01:18.9
3. 106 lisakki Vierikko 2008 Team Kickbike Finland 1 24:03.75 24:03.75 24:03.75 24:03.75 +02:06.7
4. 110 Karl Mihkel Poldre 2008 UP Sport 1 24:16.47 24:16.47 24:16.47 24:16.47 +02:19.5
5. 101 Kairon Eomois 2007 Tribolt Team 1 31:51.54 31:51.54 31:51.54 31:51.54 +09:54.5
6. 102 Heigon Eomois 2009 Tribolt Team 1 35:03.50 35:03.50 35:03.50 35:03.50 +13:06.5
7. 104 Mattias Kiilu 2008 1 37:58.04 37:58.04 37:58.04 37:58.04 +16:01.0
Naised

1. 107 Kerti Jarg 2007 Eesti Toukerattaliit 1 24:52.20 24:52.20 24:52.20 24:52.20 -

2. 111 Eleonora Jarg 2004 1 28:41.18 28:41.18 28:41.18 28:41.18 +03:48.9
3. 103 Karolin Kiilu 2004 1 29:49.48 29:49.48 29:49.48 29:49.48 +04:57.2
4. 108 Riine Jarg 2008 Eesti Tdukerattaliit 1 32:30.45 32:30.45 32:30.45 32:30.45 +07:38.2
Pohiklass 29km

Mehed

1. 6 Veiko Eomois 1983 Tribolt Team 5 17:19.75 17:53.13 18:14.41 1:29:25.62 -

2. 1 Ole Musting 1981 Eesti Toukerattaliit 5 17:18.22 18:46.63 19:32.34 1:33:53.11 +04:27 .4
3 20 Imre Arro 1980 Toukespordiklubi KICK 5 17:41.95 19:17.82 21:35.09 1:36:29.10 +07:03.4
Naised

1. 5 Kristi Johanson 1978 Eesti Toukerattaliit 5 20:16.39 21:55.96 23:23.06 1:49:39.77 -

2. 2 Madli-Minna Kivisaar 1989 Tartu Vangla 5 21:57.82 23:46.81 24:40.36 1:58:54.04 +09:14.2
3. 4 Annika Rokk 1978 RMIT SK 5 24:39.30 26:09.50 26:44.72 2:10:47.46 +21:07.6
4, 9 Maarja Kallas 1984 Tribolt Team 5 24:47 14 26:45.92 28:16.51 2:13:49.58 +24:09.8
DNF 15 Kaire Kiilu 1980 2 32:41.41 37:01.81 41:22.21 1:14:03.61 -3 LAP

Seeniorklass 29km

Mehed




Juri Toukerattaralli

Ringi aegade statistika

Pos Nr Nimi SA Klubi Ring Min. Avg. Max. Finish

1. 7 Aigar Nuuma 1976 Eesti Toukerattaliit 5 00:17:14,68 00:18:14,12 00:18:58,02 01:31:10,58 -

2. 3 Urmas Jarg 1969 RMIT SK 5 00:18:57,13 00:19:38,54 00:20:15,34 01:38:12,69 +07:02.1
3. 8 llo Suurmets 1975 Eesti Toukerattaliit 5 00:19:42,43 00:21:43,37 00:24:03,84 01:48:36,84 +17:26.2
4. 25 Hannu Vierikko 1964 Team Kickbike Finland 5 00:20:53,18 00:22:07,62 00:24:07,39 01:50:38,09 +19:27.5
5. 14 Mati Kiilu 1975 5 00:20:59,02 00:22:20,75 00:23:34,72 01:51:43,71 +20:33.1
6. 23 Ove Musting 1977 5 00:20:55,75 00:24:06,92 00:25:59,97 02:00:34,58 +29:24.0
Naised

1. 30 Kati Jarg 1975 Eesti Toukerattaliit 5 00:20:06,02 00:21:17,76 00:21:57,08 01:46:28,79 -

2. 19 Ave Saluorg 1969 5 00:24:15,93 00:27:12,67 00:30:25,37 02:16:03,31 +29:34.5
3. 24 Miia Lahtinen 1975 Team Kickbike Finland 5 00:28:32,74 00:29:59,05 00:31:17,65 02:29:55,22 +43:26.4
Matkasoit 11,6km

Mehed

1. 120 Tanel Tera 1983 RMIT SK 2 00:24:30,04 00:27:07,23 00:29:44 .42 00:54:14,45 -

DNF 125 Sven Allas 1984 1 00:34:45,95 00:34:45,95 00:34:45,95 00:34:45,95 -1 LAP
Naised

1. 123 Ene Linnumae 1971 2 00:30:18,55 00:30:48,79 00:31:19,03 01:01:37,58 -

2. 122 Maret Kivisaar 1960 2 00:31:59,01 00:34:22,39 00:36:45,77 01:08:44,78 +07:07.2
3. 121 Piret Miuripeal 1964 2 00:36:45,52 00:40:18,34 00:43:51,17 01:20:36,68 +18:59.1
DNF 124 Kerli Allas 1986 1 00:34:45,78 00:34:45,78 00:34:45,78 00:34:45,78 -1 LAP

Voistlejaid kokku: 34




Juri Toukerattaralli

Ringide ajad
# Aeg Ring # Aeg Ring

: 3 01:02:30,10 00:21:46,37
1 Ole Musting ©Laps 4 01:24:33,01 00:22:02,92
L 17:18.22 17:18.22 5 01:48:36,84 00:24:03,84
2 36:05.80 18:47.59
3 55:38.13 19:32.34 9 Maarja Kallas 5 Laps
4 1:14:53.42 19:15.29 1 24:47 14 24:47 14
5 1:33:53.11 18:59.70 2 53:03.65 28:16.51

o . 3 1:19:57.79 26:54.15

2 Madli-Minna Kivisaar 5 Laps 2 1-47-09.82 271204
1 21.57.82 21:57.82 5 2:13:49.58 26:39.76
2 45:57.70 23:59.89
3 1:10:07.24 24:09.54 14 Mati Kiilu 5 Laps
4 1:34:47.59 24:40.36 1 00:20:59,02 00:20:59,02
5 1:58:54.04 24:06.46 2 00:42:46,29 00:21:47,27

; 3 01:05:11,95 00:22:25,67
3 Urmas Jarg S Laps 4 01:28:09,00 00:22:57,05
L 00:18:57,13 00:18:57,13 5 01:51:43,71 00:23:34,72
2 00:38:02,17 00:19:05,04
3 00:57:56,20 00:19:54,04 15 Kaire Kiilu 2 Laps
4 01:17:57,36 00:20:01,17 1 32:41.41 32:41.41
5 01:38:12,69 00:20:15,34 2 1:14:03.61 41:22.21
4 Annika Rokk 5 Laps 19 Ave Saluorg 5 Laps
1 24:39.30 24:39.30 1 00:24:15,93 00:24:15,93
2 51:00.65 26:21.36 2 00:50:13,93 00:25:58,00
3 1:17:41.89 26:41.24 3 01:17:25,47 00:27:11,54
4 1:44:02.75 26:20.86 4 01:45:37,94 00:28:12,48
5 2:10:47.46 26:44.72 5 02:16:03,31 00:30:25,37
5 Kristi Johanson 5 Laps 20 Imre Arro 5 Laps
1 20:16.39 20:16.39 1 17:41.95 17:41.95
2 41:43.28 21:26.90 2 36:04.52 18:22.58
3 1:03:57.35 22:14.08 3 55:09.16 19:04.65
4 1:26:16.72 22:19.37 4 1:14:54.01 19:44.85
5 1:49:39.77 23:23.06 5 1:36:29.10 21:35.09
6 Veiko Eomois 5 Laps 23  Ove Musting 5 Laps
1 17:19.75 17:19.75 1 00:20:55,75 00:20:55,75
2 35:15.59 17:55.84 2 00:44:29,63 00:23:33,88
3 53:03.69 17:48.11 3 01:09:37,11 00:25:07,49
4 1:11:11.22 18:07.53 4 01:34:34,61 00:24:57,51
5 1:29:25.62 18:14.41 5 02:00:34,58 00:25:59,97
7 Aigar Nuuma 5 Laps 24  Miia Lahtinen 5 Laps
1 00:17:14,68 00:17:14,68 1 00:28:32,74 00:28:32,74
2 00:35:14,31 00:17:59,63 2 00:58:43,22 00:30:10,49
3 00:53:19,63 00:18:05,32 3 01:28:11,54 00:29:28,33
4 01:12:17,64 00:18:58,02 4 01:59:29,19 00:31:17,65
5 01:31:10,58 00:18:52,94 5 02:29:55,22 00:30:26,03
8 llo Suurmets 5 Laps 25 Hannu Vierikko 5 Laps
1 00:19:42,43 00:19:42,43 1 00:24:07,39 00:24:07,39
2 00:40:43,73 00:21:01,30 2 00:46:05,73 00:21:58,35




Juri Toukerattaralli

Ringide ajad

# Aeg Ring # Aeg Ring

3 01:08:23,42 00:22:17,69 , .

4 0129:1659 ___ 00:20:53,18 123 Enelinnumae ___2Laps

5 01:50:38,09 ___ 00:21:21,50 ! 00:30:18,55  00:30:18,55
2 01:01:37,58 00:31:19,03

30 Kati Jarg 5 Laps ,

1 00:20:06,02 ___ 00:20:06,02 124 _Kerli Allas __1Laps

5 00:41:18.62 00:21:12.60 1 00:34:45,78 00:34:45,78

3 01:02:43,30 00:21:24,68 125 Sven Allas 1 Laps

4 01:24:31,71 00:21:48,42 1 00:34:45,95 00:34:45,95

5 01:46:28,79 00:21:57,08

101 Kairon Eomois 1 Laps

1 31:51.54 31:51.54

102 Heigon Eomois 1 Laps

1 35:03.50 35:03.50

103 Karolin Kiilu 1 Laps

1 29:49.48 29:49.48

104 Mattias Kiilu 1 Laps

1 37:58.04 37:58.04

105 Jaakkima Juntunen 1 Laps

1 21:56.97 21:56.97

106 lisakki Vierikko 1 Laps

1 24:03.75 24:03.75

107 Kerti Jarg 1 Laps

1 24:52.20 24:52.20

108 Riine Jarg 1 Laps

1 32:30.45 32:30.45

109 Vairo Eomois 1 Laps

1 23:15.91 23:15.91

110 Karl Mihkel Padldre 1 Laps

1 24:16.47 24:16.47

111 Eleonora Jarg 1 Laps

1 28:41.18 28:41.18

120 Tanel Tera 2 Laps

1 00:24:30,04 00:24:30,04

2 00:54:14,45 00:29:44,42

121 Piret MGuripeal 2 Laps

1 00:36:45,52 00:36:45,52

2 01:20:36,68 00:43:51,17

122 Maret Kivisaar 2 Laps

1 00:31:59,01 00:31:59,01

2 01:08:44,78 00:36:45,77




